
First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Robert Alvarado CPLC VP IMTS robert.alvarado@cplc.org

Aaron Ball Center for the Future of
Arizona Director aaron.ball@arizonafuture.org 5202714497

Tracey Beal School Connect CEO tracey@schoolconnectaz.org

Andrew Bevington PCSO Director andrew.bevington@pima.gov 15207248213

melisssa boydston vsuw vp mboydston@vsuw.org

kirk busch BigData Southwest,  Inc. janitor kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org 4803344997

Erin Carr-Jordan ASU Head of Social Impact erobins@asu.edu

Michael Cohen ATIC Board mamber mikey1145@yahoo.com 520 390 6647 520 390 6647

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless Managing Partner rory@triadwireless.net 602-426-0542 602-757-2741

Jerry Crow Digital Forensics and Cloud
Security

Cybersecurity
Professional jerry.crow@computer.org 4804515954

Brian Daly AT&T Assistant Vice
President brian.k.daly@att.com 4252417544 4252417544

Lindsay Dietz AACHC Director of Program
services Lindsayd@aachc.org

Michael Edmonds Thrive in the 05 Steering Committee
member mikemedmonds1@gmail.com 929-244-9477

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Public Relations
Specialist heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 5203848912 5203496658

Oris Friesen ATIC Secretary oris@cox.net 6026891084

Drew Garner Common Sense State Broadband
Policy Fellow dgarner@commonsense.org 3148037187

Mark Goldstein International Research Center President markg@researchedge.com 602-470-0389



Lisa Gustinelli
Arizona State University
Broadband Access and Equity
Initiative

Director Instructional
Technology lisanigaragustinelli@gmail.com 5619015089 5619015089

Holly Henley Arizona State Library State Librarian &
Director holly.henley@cox.net

Shereka Jackson Future Stars CEO futurestarsaz@hotmail.com

John Kelly TRIADVOCATES LLC dog walker john@triadvocates.com 16026390852 6026390852

Debbie Kovesdy GenTech ceo debbie@gentechsupport.com 6025711014

Kelly Krusee, ADE ADE Program Manager,
ODTL kelly.krusee@azed.gov

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 6233410177 6233410177

Derek Masseth Sun Corridor Network Executive Director dmasseth@suncorridor.org

Sophia Mayberry Arizona Department Of
Education Project Manager Sophia.mayberry@azed.gov

Clarence McAllister Fortis Engineers CEO cmcallister@fortisengineers.us 4802219002

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library E-rate Administrator
for Public Libraries mala@azlibrary.gov 4802215120

Jessica Novak United Way of Tucson and S
Arizona Senior Director jnovak@unitedwaytucson.org

Mauricio Orozco Care1st Health Plan Arizona Community
Engagement Manager morozco@care1staz.com 14802823631

Dominic Pagliuca Arizona Public Service Senior Manager -
Strategic Fiber dp@aps.com

Brian Petho Sprocket Communications Manager brian@getsprocket.com 520-404-0415 5204040415

Amy Purdy Kajeet Business
Development apurdy@kajeet.com 520-820-7811 5208207811

Tracy Rexroat Az Department of Education Program Specialist tracy.rexroat@azed.gov 6023640322

Fernando Roman Cwa 7026 Executive Vice
President froman@cwa7026.com 520.709.7199 520.709.7199

Andy Sinclair
Arizona Department of
Economic Security Division of
Aging and Adult Services

CAPS Capacity
Development
Coordinator

asinclair@azdes.gov 4802632271 4802632271



Roniyur Singh SFB-CRC CRC Director rsingh@sfb-crc.org 520-393-9872

Shannon Smith Microsoft AE shasmith@microsoft.com 14803399837

athena stuart stand for children organizer astuart@stand.org 6234769752

Nicole Umayam Arizona State Library,  Archives
and Public Records Library Consultant numayam@azlibrary.gov

Rachna Vas Microsoft Business Program
Manager rachnavas@microsoft.com 2026770991 2026770991

Albert Velarde SBI SAM avelarde@cellularoneaz.com

Manny Villa Sahuarita Unified School
District IT Director mvilla@sahuarita.net 5206253502

Joy Whiting Apache County Apache County
Superintendent joy.joywhiting@gmail.com

Karen Ziegler Karen Ziegler Consulting
Services Principle karen.ziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com

Cynthia Zwick Wildfire: Executive Director czwick@wildfireaz.org


